
Numbers 
1-100

Matching 
and writing 

2 + 2 = ?

I spy … 
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Read and 
match.

twelv
efourtee
ntwent

ythirty
forty
fifty
sixt
y

40
20
60
12
30
14
50

thirteen
fiftee

none 
hundredeight

yninet
yseventee

neightee
n

100
17
90
12
18
15
80
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Listen and write
a)
f)
b)
r)
h)
y)
l)

n)
w)
t)
o)
s)
e)
m)

/14
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Listen and write
a) 12
f) 10
b) 50
r) 13
h) 90
y) 80
l) 100

n) 77
w) 40
t) 14
o) 67
s) 34
e) 98
m) 15
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Read the secret message!

90 12 100 100 67 40 98 98 77
__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ 

__

Super!
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I 
spy…
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___ vampires
___ bats
___ black cats

___ pumpkins
___ hats
___ ghosts

____ witches
____ scarecrows
____ brooms
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2 + 2 = ?
Let’s count!
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7 + 10 = ____
8 + 7 = ___
20 + 30 = ___
10 + 11 = ___
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14 + 16 = ____
82 + 8 = ___
90 + 10 = ___
60 + 13 = ___
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Thank you!
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